(O Tarkett JAVA |JAVA 54 5QS

TEXHUHECKUNE XAPAKTEPUCTUKWN U YCJTOBUNA SKCTIJTYATALUNN

XAPAKTEPUCTUKN

XapakTepucTtuka

Twn ocHoBbl (Oy61b)
BbicoTa BOpcCa

Bec

OnvHa

WnpwnHa

Obwasa TonwmnHa
MaterialName
BasicPackaging
StandardMultiplicity
NetWeight

Tvn gusanHa

Knacc npumeHeHuns 6bIToBOM
Tvn nokpbITUA
CocTaBs Bopca

TN oCHOBBbI

3Ha4yeHune

JlaTekc

0 MM

1250 r/m?

170 cm

120 cm

4 MM

JAVA 1,20X1,70 L 54SQS 1K

Opyroe

2.04

1.25

TpaAuUNOHHbLIN

22

TkaHoe

100% PP

oKyT



